

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA

FILED

SID J. WHITE

FEB 19 1988

CLERK, SUPREME COURT

By _____

Deputy Clerk

THE FLORIDA BAR

CASE NO: 69-589

RE: Petition for Reinstatement of
LEWIS M. WILLIAMS.

PETITIONER'S INITIAL BRIEF

JOHN A. WEISS
P.O. Box 1167
Tallahassee, FL 32302
(904) 681-9010
COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Page
Table of Citations.	ii
Introduction.	1
Statement of the Case and Facts	2
Summary of Argument	5
Argument	
I. THE REFEREE IGNORED THE OVERWHELMING EVIDENCE BEFORE HER THAT PETITIONER HAS REHABILITATED HIMSELF SINCE HIS SUSPENSION IN 1979 AND ERRONEOUSLY RECOMMENDED PETITIONER BE DENIED REINSTATEMENT	7
II. THE REFEREE HAD NO BASIS UNDER THE RULES OF DISCIPLINE TO ASSESS THE BAR'S INVESTIGATIVE COST TO PETITIONER.	24
Conclusion.	25
Certificate of Service.	25

TABLE OF CITATIONS

	Page
<u>In Re: Stoller ,</u> 36 So.2d 43 (Fla. 1948)	23
<u>Petition of Dawson,</u> 131 So.2d 472 (Fla. 1961)	7, 8
<u>Petition of Stalnaker,</u> 9 So.2d 100 (Fla. 1942)	7, 22
<u>The Florida Bar v. Inglis,</u> 471 So.2d 38 (Fla. 1985)	16, 17, 19, 21
<u>The Florida Bar v. Ragano,</u> 403 So.2d 401 (Fla. 1981)	21, 22
<u>The Florida Bar v. Whitlock,</u> 506 So.2d 400 (Fla. 1987)	15
 <u>Rules of Discipline:</u>	
Rule 3-7.5(k)(1)	6, 24
Rule 3-7.9(g)	5, 7
